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A)) COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Autonomous College Permanently Affiliated to VT, Sppraoved by AICTE & UGC
Accredited by NAAC with "A" Grade, Accredited by NBA

BOE PHYSICS MEMBERS

AY:2018-19

|

No.

Name, designation and

Affiliation Email id Mobile No.

Category

Dr. Revathi. V,
Chairperson | Prof & Head - Physics, NHCE | revathis@newhorizonindia.edu 9901415367
(Autonomous)

Dr. Ramachandra Naik

Asst. Prof, rcnaikphysics@gmail.com 7204408041
Members NHCE (Autonomous)

(Internal) Dr. Rohini B
Sr. Asst. Prof, dr.rohinib@newhorizonindia.edu | 9535586307
NHCE (Autonomous)

Dr. Prashantha S C,
Prof. & Head - Physics, scphysics@gmail.com 9886021344
Members EWIT, Bangalore

(External) Dr. Jnaneshwara D M, jnanidm@gmail.com 9886822956

Asso.Professor

Dept. of Physics
SJBIT




¥ NEW HORIZON
v COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Aunoncmous College Permanently Affiliated to VT, Approved by AICTE 8 UGC
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BOE MATHEMATICS MEMBERS

AY:2018-19

Sl
No

Category

Name, designation and
Affiliation

(Official) Email id

Mobile No.

Chairperso
n (HOD)

Dr. Srinivasa G.

Professor and Head

Dept. of Mathematics (BSH)
NHCE, Bengaluru-560103.

srinivasag@newhorizonindia.edu

9449817583

Members
(Internal)

Mr. A. B. Madhu Mohana
Raju

Sr. Assistant Professor
Dept. of Mathematics (BSH)
NHCE, Bengaluru-560103.

raju.madhuab@gmail.com

9008526759

Dr. Siddesha M. S.
Assistant Professor,

Dept. of Mathematics (BSH)
NHCE, Bengaluru-560103.

mssiddesha@gmail.com

7760012007

Members
(External)

Dr. Hanumagowda B. N.
Professor and Coordinator,
Department of
Mathematics,

School of Applied Sciences,
REVA University,

Rukmini Knowledge Park,
Kattigenahalli, Yelahanka,
Bengaluru-560064.

hanumagowdal23@rediffmail.com

7760558562

Dr. K. R. Jayakumar
Professor and Head,
Department of
Mathematics,

K. S. Institute of
Technology,
Bengaluru-560109.

krjkmaths@gmail.com

9448239300




¥ NEW HORIZON
v COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Annonemous College Permanently Affiliated to VT, Approved by AICTE & UGC
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BOE CHEMISTRY MEMBERS
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No

Name, Designation . .
Category and Affiliation Email ID (Official)

Mobile No

Dr. Anusuya Devi V S
Professor & HOD -
Chemistry

NHCE (Autonomous)

Chairperson anusuyad@newhorizonindia.edu

9916661012

Ms.Subhashini
Krishnachandar

Sr. Assistant Professor,
NHCE

subhashinik@newhorizonindia.edu
Members

9611336446

(Internal) Dr. M S Raghu

Sr. Assistant Professor, dr.msraghu@newhorizonindia.edu
NHCE

9844626569

Dr. Srilatha Rao _ .
Professor & Head - NMIT | srilatha.rao.p@nmit.in
Members

9900407008

(External) Dr. Manjunatha . | |
Professor & Head - manju.kumari@neetmail.com
Chemistry, NEET

9844256454




